Disziplin

1.10.21

1.10.21

1.10.21

1.10.21

1.10.20

1.10.21

1.10.20

1.10.20

Name
Lukaschewtch

Geipel

Bayer

Cringanu

Adrian

Christan

Pavlovic

Weber

Shooty-Cup 2024

Vorname Bezirk Vereinsnummer Verein

Elmira 30 3000018 Bad Orb
Rosa 30 3000018 Bad Orb
Jolie 30 3000018 Bad Orb
Sofia 30 3000018 Bad Orb

Maziejuk 30

Emma Lucille 30

Oscar 30

Moritz 30

3000043

3000043

3000006

3000006

SG Tell

SG Tell

SSV GrofRenhausen

SSV GrolRenhausen

Geb.Dat.

24.09.2010

04.03.2010

14.05.2010

19.10.2010

01.05.2011

12.08.2010

25.01.2012

10.08.2010

Pass Nr.

30000180777

30000180765

30000180714

30000180768

30000431136

30000431135

30000060726

30000060737

Ergebnis Ergebnis

177

175,6

163

166,6

123,9

112,6

184,6

352,6

329,6

236,5

184,6

Platz



